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Water JPI Funding Partner Organizations

Country Funding National Contact Tentative  Web Site
Organizatio Point Budget
n (EURO)
CcYy RPF Dr. Anna — Maria 200 000 www.research.org.cy
Christoforou
(amchristoforou@resear
ch.org.cy)
DK DSF Lene Cividanes 500 000 www.fivu.dk
(lecd@fi.dk)
Charlotte Demuth
Pedersen
(chdp@fi.dk)
FI AKA Kata-Riina Valosaari 500 000 www.aka.fi
(kata-

riina.valosaari@aka.fi)
Harri Hautala
(harri.hautala@aka.fi)

FR ONEMA Frederique Martini | 200 000!  www.onema.fr
(frederique.martini@one
ma.fr)

DE BMBF Stefanie Pietsch Up to www.bmbf.de www.fona.de/de/9847

(s.pietsch@fz-juelich.de) 3 000 000
Sabine Sorge
(s-sorge@fz-juelich.de)

IE EPA Alice Wemaere 150 000 www.epa.ie
(a.wemaere@epa.ie)

IT MIUR Aldo Covello 300 000 http://www.ricercainternazionale.miur.it/era/
(aldo.covello@miur.it) (grant) programmazione-congiunta/jpi-water.aspx
Alberto Martuscelli 400.000
(alberto.martuscelli@miu  (loan)
r.it)

NO RCN Per Backe-Hansen 500 000 www.forskningsradet.no/en
(pbh@rcn.no)

PT FCT Soénia Mendes da Silva 500 000 www fct.pt/
(sonia.silva@fct.pt) www fct.pt/index.phtml.en

ES MINECO Cynthia Monescillo | 000 000 www.mineco.es/research
(waterjpi.secretariat@mi
neco.es)

Lourdes Armesto
(lourdes.armesto@minec
o.es)
CDTI Rosa Rodriguez Bernabé
(rosar.bernabe@mineco.
es)
Paloma Velasco | 000 000 www.cdti.es
(paloma.velasco@cdeti.es)
(dptosbern@cdeti.es)

! This amount is subject to endorsement of ONEMASrta@t its next meeting in November 2
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